CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP SCHOOL

Schedule of Discounts & Fees
2017-18 School Year

Registration Fees: (paid at registration)

Application Fee $50
Enrollment Fee $100
Returning Student Fee $75 or $150 after May 1°

Payment Plan Break-Down
Grade Tuition & Fees 10 Month 12 Month
K4 (1/2 day 3 days/week) $2,125 $212.50 $177.08
K4 (all day 3 days/week) $2,625 $262.50 $218.75
K4 (1/2 day all week) $2,425 $242.50 $202.08
K4 (all day) $3,425 $342.50 $285.41
K5 - Grade 5 $3,525 $352.50 $293.75
Grades 6 — 8 $3,725 $372.50 $310.41
Grades 9 — 12 $3,925 $392.50 $327.08

Tuition & Fees can be set up in 12 monthly payments to be paid June-May or
10 monthly payments to be paid August-May. Annual payments are due August 15" and are
eligible for a 2% discount. Semi-Annual payments will be due August 15" and January 15th.

Additional Fees: (billed separately if applicable)

International Student Fee $500

12" Grade Graduation Fees: $75

Advanced Placement Tests: $95/test (approximate)

Sports Fee: $75/Sport

Withdrawal Fee Amount equal to one month’s tuition
Fundraiser Fee See below

Discounts:

Family Discounts: 2" Child $200 Tuition Discount

3" Child $300 Tuition Discount
4™ Child $475 Curriculum Fee Only

Pastoral Discounts: K5-12™ grade up to a maximum of $1,600 per year
(pending third-party approval, if applicable)

Fundraiser Fee: Each family is required to participate in the Spring Fundraiser by sending
Serve-A-Thon brochures. The goal for each child is to raise a minimum of $300.00. If the family
participates in the Spring Fundraiser by sending the brochures, then the obligation is met
regardless of the amount of donations that are received. If a family chooses not to
participate in the Spring Fundraiser, then each family will be required to pay $300.00 per child
or a maximum $900.00 per family. (Billed in April)



